
FAMILY DIVISION MEDIATOR LIST  
(* indicates bilingual) 

Name                          Address                                                   Phone                E-mail                Hourly Rate 
Alexander, Christi 54 N. Ottawa St., #520, Joliet, IL 60432 815-630-3317 christi.alexanderlaw@gmail.com 

 
$300/hour 

Anderson, Jr., Walter 
E. 

4850 N. Broadway St. Ste 408642, Chicago, IL 
60640 

312-785-7869 wanderson@randbmediation.com $250/hour 

Andreano, Anthony 58 N. Chicago St., #506, Joliet, IL 60432 
 

815-954-8175 tony@andreanoandlyons.com 
 

$250/hour 

Baron, Robert 822 Infantry Dr., #100, Joliet, IL 60435 815-730-9500 rbaron@msclawfirm.com $300/hour 
 

Bauer, Nichole R. 25158 W. Eames St., Unit A, Channahon, IL 60410 
 

815-534-9515 nichole@meentslaw.com 
  

$250/hour 

Beck, Joseph M. 534 W. Roosevelt Rd., Wheaton, IL 60187 630-933-9220 jbeck@beckhoulihan.com 
 

$225/hour  
 

Biederstadt, Michael  17W635 Butterfield Rd., #318,  
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 

630-233-4223 michael@biederstadtlaw.com 
 

$350 
 

Borsellino, Rachel 
Attorney & therapist 

959 W. Ogden Ave., Naperville, IL 60563 
 

815-662-5250 rachel@borsellinolaw.net 
 

$250/hour 

Breseman, Kristi 58 N. Chicago St., #506, Joliet, IL 60432 708-691-4031 kbresemanLaw@gmail.com 
bresemanlaw@gmail.com 
 

$250/hour 
 

*Calabrese, Michael J. 4200 Cantera Dr., #200, Warrenville, IL 60555 630-393-3111 calabreseassoc@gmail.com 
 

$350/hour court appt  
$400/hour private 
 

Cameron, Whitney 23 W. Jefferson St. Joliet., IL 60435 815-726-8500 whitney.hendersonlaw@gmail.com 
 

$150/hour 

Copi, Kaitlyn A. 58 N. Chicago St., 7th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 815-723-8000 kaitlyn@copilawllc.com $300/hour 
 

Cores, Andrew 400 S. County Farm Rd., #200, Wheaton, IL 60187 
 

630-871-1002 familylaw@ekclawfirm.com $450/hour 

Einsele, Megan  54 N. Ottawa Ste 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerrosslaw.com 
 

$250/hour  

Fay, John L. 1730 Park St., #109, Naperville, IL 60563 630-961-0060 jfay@faylawfirm.com $300/hour 
 

Flynn, Patricia 54 N. Ottawa Ste 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerrosslaw.com 
 

$300/hour 
 

Frobish, Eric 124 W. Washington St., Morris, IL 60450 815-942-0635 staff@muellerlawson.com $300/hour  
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FAMILY DIVISION MEDIATOR LIST  
(* indicates bilingual) 

Name                          Address                                                   Phone                E-mail                Hourly Rate 
  

Glimco III, Joseph P. 8340 Lemont Rd., Bldg. F, Darien, IL 60561 630-910-6400 info@glimcolaw.com $275/hour 
 

Granholm, Antoinette  
 

63 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-582-3600 toni@granholmgynaclaw.com $250/hour 

 

Groselak, Bradley S.  1244 State St., Unit 317, Lemont, IL 60439 630-243-1200 brad@bglaw.us 
 

$350/hour 

Gumina, Juli 650 E. Diehl Ste 115 Naperville, IL 60563 
7777 W. Lincoln Highway Ste A 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

630-665-7676 juli@stglaw.com $400/hour 
 
 

Gynac, Adam 63 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 
 

815-582-3600 adam@granholmgynaclaw.com $275/hour + one time $100 admin fee 

 

Host, Chantal S. 111 N. Ottawa St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-727-4511 chost@kggllc.com 
 

$300/hour 
 

Janes, Nicole M. 116 N. Chicago St., #303, Joliet, IL 60432 
1230 E. Diehl Rd., #325, Naperville, IL 60563 
 

630-445-2355 
x-101 
331-249-6282 
 

njanes@blachalaw.com 
 

$275//hour 

Janusonis, Joseph K. 16612 W. 159th St., #202, Lockport, IL 60441 
 

815-836-2600 info@janusonislaw.com $250/hour 
 

June, David A. 1861 Black Rd., Joliet, IL 60435 815-725-8000 dajune@jprlaw.net 
 

$300/hour 
 

Kearney, Jennifer K. 58 N. Chicago St., #700, Joliet, IL 60432 815-838-1000 jennifer@kearneylegal.com 
 

$250/hour 

Kinser, Lisa L. 1000 Essington Rd., Joliet, IL 60435 815-521-8447  
815-600-1667 
 

service@kinserlawfirm.com 
 

$325/hour 
 

Malinowski, Laura L. 822 Infantry Dr., Joliet, IL 60435 815-730-9500 lmalinowski@msclawfirm.com $325/hour 
 

Maloney, Katherine 15409 S. Rt. 59, Plainfield, IL 60544 
3260 Executive Dr. Joliet, IL 60431 
210 W. Ogden Ave. Naperville, IL 60563 
 

815-577-9763 kmaloney@rcklawfirm.com $300/hour 
 

Marks, Kelly D. 16560 W. Apache Dr. Lockport, IL 60441 
 

708-214-2074 skramdk@sbcglobal.net 
kom.lss.llc@gmail.com 

$300/hour 
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McCarthy, Jeffrey M. 136 E. 9th St., Lockport, IL 60441 815-838-5297 mccarthylaw@comcast.net 
 

$250/hour 
 

McCumber, Sean 1230 E. Diehl Rd., #325, Naperville, IL 60563 
 

630-445-2355 smccumber@blachalaw.com 
 
  

$300/hour 
 

Mehta, Courtney 23 W. Jefferson St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-8500 courtney.hendersonlaw@gmail.com $250/hour 
 

Mikula, Amber L. 440 W. Boughton Rd., Lower Level, #C, 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
 

630-759-7000 
 
 

amber@qmmlaw.com 
 
 

$275/hour 

Miller, Randal J. 15 W. Jefferson St., #300, Joliet, IL 60432 815-726-7311 Miller@WillCountyLaw.com $300/hour 
 

Miroballi, Laura 60 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 
218 S. Main St. Naperville, IL 60540 

815-726-3333 
x-114 

lauram@rj-law.com $275/hour 
 

Musielak, Wendy M. 400 S. County Farm Rd., #200, Wheaton, IL 60187 630-871-1002 familylaw@ekclawfirm.com $275-$325/hour 
 

O’Brien, Erin W. 56 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 815-727-2100 erin@ewolaw.com $300/hour 
 

Parker-Ross, Jeannine 54 N. Ottawa Ste 100 Joliet, IL 60432 815-280-5007 service@flynnparkerross.com 
  

$300/hour 
 

Petrich, Dr. Gail 1755 Park Ste. 200 Naperville, IL 60563 708-524-4699 gail@dr-petrichlaw.com $300/hour 

Pucher, Maggie E. 
 

14496 John Humphrey Dr., Orland Park, IL 60462 
58 N. Chicago St., 7th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 
 

815-782-3799 maggie@pucherranucci.com $250/hour 

*Quinones, Melisa 107 W. Boughton Rd., Bolingbrook, IL 60440 630-635-5555 melisa@glawpartners.com $300-$350/hour 
 

Reeb, Timothy J. 60 N. Chicago St., Joliet, IL 60432 
218 S. Main St. Naperville, IL 60540 

815-726-6200 timothyr@rj-law.com $300/hour 
 

Sabuco, Roy 950 Essington Rd., #B, Joliet, IL 60435 
500 Bob Blair Dr. Minooka, IL 60447 

815-730-8860 
815-467-0270 

roy@sabucobeck.com $350/hour 
 

Shabazz, Sherese A. P.O. Box 186, Blue Island, IL 60406 
220 Channahon, Shorewood, IL 60404 
 

312-999-5118 sas@sadr3.com 
 
 

$275/hour  
 

Struckmeyer, Taylor L. 24 W. Cass St., 5th Floor, Joliet, IL 60432 815-723-8300 taylor@devriendtlaw.com $275/hour  

mailto:service@mccarthylawgroup.com
mailto:smccumber@blachalaw.com
mailto:courtney-hendersonlaw@gmail.com
mailto:amber@qmmlaw.com
mailto:Miller@WillCountyLaw.com
mailto:lauram@rj-law.com
mailto:familylaw@ekclawfirm.com
mailto:erin@ewolaw.com
mailto:service@flynnparkerross.com
mailto:gail@dr-petrichlaw.com
mailto:maggie@pucherranucci.com
mailto:melisa@glawpartners.com
mailto:timothyr@rj-law.com
mailto:roy@sabucobeck.com
mailto:sas@sadr3.com
mailto:taylor@devriendtlaw.com


FAMILY DIVISION MEDIATOR LIST  
(* indicates bilingual) 
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Traub, Angel M. 200 W. 22nd St., #210, Lombard, IL 60148 
 

630-426-0196 atraub@atclaw.com $325/hour 
 

Vahey, Sarah M. 58 N. Chicago St., #405, Joliet, IL 60432 815-582-4397 SVahey@SVaheyLaw.com 
 

$300/hour  
 
 

VanderBaan, Kate M. 
By zoom only 

3 Grant Square, #315, Hinsdale, IL 60521 
 
 

602-529-6332 kate@vblawllc.com 
 

$225/hour 
 
 
 
 

Wybourn, Diana A. 18861 S. 90th Ave., #C, Mokena, IL 60448 708-478-6575 dawybourn@gmail.com 
 

$200/hour 
 

 

mailto:atraub@atclaw.com
mailto:SVahey@SVaheyLaw.com
mailto:kate@vblawllc.com
mailto:dawybourn@gmail.com

